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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Grace Christman873
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 9.475 8.9509.375 37.200
2 2 3T 8 1 

1 

Cydney Adamson891
Gymnastics Zone

9.050 9.500 9.2759.225 37.050
6 1 7 2 2 

2 

Anna Cramer890
Accel

9.000 9.025 9.1009.450 36.575
7 13 2 5T 3 

3 

Clarina Camicia880
Gymtowne

9.475 9.300 9.4758.300 36.550
1 5 19 1 4 

4 

Kaiya Vergano895
West Valley

9.300 9.125 8.7259.300 36.450
3 8T 5 13 5 

5 

Mia Renteria886
Gymnastics Zone

8.775 9.325 8.8509.375 36.325
11 4 3T 10 6 

6 

Sophia Bogyo147
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.125 9.1009.100 36.175
8T 8T 10 5T 7 

7 

Megan Bushman874
Accel

8.725 8.625 9.1259.625 36.100
12 17 1 4 8 

8 

Amber Roth881
Rising Star

8.850 9.100 8.6508.800 35.400
8T 10T 14 15 9 

9 

Leela Kiyawat892
Golden Bear

8.675 9.150 8.8258.725 35.375
16 7 15 11 10 

10 

Hana Tonnu896
Pac West

8.825 9.400 7.7259.275 35.225
10 3 6 22 11T

11T

Maia Jeanneau883
Golden Bear

8.700 9.250 8.7508.525 35.225
13T 6 17 12 11T

11T

Katie Lynn879
CSC Great Oaks

8.450 8.875 8.8759.025 35.225
20 14 11 9 11T

11T

Abby Moore893
Gymtowne

8.700 9.075 9.0008.250 35.025
13T 12 20 7 14 

14 

Emma Calimag-Sisson885
Bay Island

9.100 8.400 8.6758.825 35.000
5 19 12T 14 15 

15 

Marissa Hallman894
Rock Solid 

8.550 9.100 8.6008.575 34.825
19 10T 16 16 16 

16 

Isabel Ross884
Golden Bear

8.300 8.850 8.3509.150 34.650
22 15 8T 18 17 

17 

Lynn Medal882
CSC Great Oaks

8.625 8.700 8.5758.500 34.400
18 16 18 17 18 

18 

Layla Melton877
Performance

8.400 7.450 9.2009.150 34.200
21 22 8T 3 19 

19 

Tessa Mahon889
Gymtowne

8.700 8.375 8.1508.825 34.050
13T 20 12T 21 20 

20 

Julia Kuschner876
Gymtowne

9.150 8.425 8.3257.725 33.625
4 18 21 19T 21 

21 

Iman Bari887
Bay Aerials

8.650 7.925 8.3256.900 31.800
17 21 22 19T 22 

22 
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